Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK F-28262%

g iERs)
HMERF FW
D
C
c1
HE A E AT CR
CR2
A2 PR 3 Ay PMAX
PMAX2
e PR 3 LS
B MASS

NSK F-2826F K

SEEZLL http://www. sozhou. com/p/9289ab01. html

F-2826
28

35

26
2.5
35500
3650
34500
3550
4000
57.0

mm

kgf

kgf

1/min

il d
(&K)
AT
AT
A PR B Ay
A PR B Ay
AR e T
HE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/9289ab01.html




